

17th International Conference ICTERI 2021
ICT in Education, Research, and Industrial Applications
Kherson State University, Kherson, Ukraine
28 September - 02 October 2021

CERTIFICATE OF APPRECIATION

24 HOURS

This certificate is issued by the Organizing Committee of ICTERI 2021 in recognition of the effort and performance, in the role of the ITER Workshop is given to:

ANDRIY STAVYTSKYY

Company name: TSNUK

In addition, it is recognized that Andriy Stavytskyy attended the ITER Workshop at the ICTERI 2021 Conference.









General Chair of ICTERI 2021

Prof. Oleksandr Spivakovsky